2022 CSX CORPORATE
ASSOCIATION DUES, ASSESSMENTS, RAILROAD & CHAMBER MEMBERSHIPS

ALABAMA MINING ASSOCIATION

ALABAMA RAILWAY ASSOCIATION INC

ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA

ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS

BALTIMORE INDUSTRIAL GROUP INC

BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY COALITION INC

BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY FEDERATION OF ECONOMIC CONCERN
BUSINESS COUNCIL OF ALABAMA

CALUMET AREA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION

CHARLOTTE REGIONAL BUSINESS ALLIANCE
CHICAGOLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

COASTAL ALABAMA PARTNERSHIP

CONNICTICUT RAILROAD ASSN

DEMOCRATIC GOVERNORS ASSOCIATION

ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL OF WESTERN MASSACHUSETTS
FLORIDA CHAMBER OF CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
GEORGIA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

GEORGIA CORPORATION FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT
GEORGIA RAILROAD ASSOCIATION INC

GREATER BALTIMORE COMMITTEE

HAMPTON ROADS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

HISPANIC AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY ASSOC
ILLINOIS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

ILLINOIS MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION

ILLINOIS RR ASSN - ASSESSMENT 143 AND ASSESSMENT 144
INDIANA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC

JACKSONVILLE CIVIC COUNCIL

JACKSONVILLE REGIONAL CHAMBER

KENTUCKIANS FOR BETTER TRANSPORTATION

KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF MANUFACTURERS
KEYSTONE STATE RAILROAD ASSOC

LOUISIANA RAILROAD ASSOCIATION

MARYLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

MASSACHUSETTS RAILROAD ASSN

MICHIGAN RAILROADS ASSN

MISSISSIPPI ECONOMIC COUNCIL

MISSISSIPPI RR ASSN

MONTGOMERY AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

NEW JERSEY RAILROAD ASSOCIATION

NORTH CAROLINA CHAMBER

OHIO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

RAILROADS OF NEW YORK

RAILWAY ASSN OF NORTH CAROLINA

REPUBLICAN GOVERNORS ASSN

ROCKY MOUNT AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

SOUTH CAROLINA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

TAXPAYERS FEDERATION OF

TENNESSEE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY
TENNESSEE RAILROAD ASSOCIATION TNRRA

THE NEW JERSEY STATE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

THE OHIO RAILROAD ASSOCIATION

TN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY - CORNERSTONE
TREATED WOOD COUNCIL

VIRGINIA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

VIRGINIA RAILROAD ASSOCIATION, INC.

VIRGINIA, MARYLAND, DELEWARE ASSOCIATION OF ELECTRIC OPOPERATIVES
VMDAEC

WEST VIRGINIA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
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Non-Deductible Amount
1,000.00
7,125.00
23,625.00
731,014.98
13,600.00
2,500.00
705.00
1,000.00
3,000.00
3,360.00
5,500.00
2,500.00
2,283.75
10,000.00
5,000.00
25,000.00
18,000.00
25,000.00
4,500.00
3,347.50
3,000.00
3,500.00
1,495.65
495.00
15,549.20
1,150.00
21,000.00
2,020.32
2,000.00
4,700.00
6,737.50
2,760.00
6,750.00
10,000.00
15,510.40
2,420.00
6,806.00
336.60
12,000.00
1,200.00
2,400.00
6,650.00
3,500.00
15,000.00
1,250.00
825.00
416.73
7,500.00
13,000.00
180.00
23,625.00
6,000.00
280.00
5,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,374.38




WORCESTER REGIONAL CHAMBER OF COMMERCE $ 2,500.00

Total Non-Deductible Amount § 1,102,493.01

2022 CSX TRANSPORTATION CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS
ALABAMA

ANDREW JONES RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN
BOBBY SINGLETON RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN
CLAY SCOFIELD RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN
CLYDE CHAMBLISS RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN
DANNY CRAWFORD RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN
DONNIE CHESTEEN RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN 1,000.00
FRIENDS OF DANNY GARRETT 1,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

KELVIN LAWRENCE RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN 1,000.00
KIRK HATCHER RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN 1,000.00
PARKER MOORE RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN 1,000.00
RANDY PRICE RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN 1,000.00
RUSSELL BEDSOLE RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN 1,000.00
VAN SMITH RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN 1,000.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
KAY IVEY CAMPAIGN $ 2,000.00
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Total Amount Contributed in 2022 15,500.00

FLORIDA
ALEXIS CALATYUD CAMPAIGN
CITIZENS FOR BUILDING FLORIDA'S FUTURE
CONSERVATIVES FOR A BETTER FLORIDA
CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA
FLORIDA REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE
FLORIDIANS FOR CONSERVATIVE VALUES
FRIENDS OF ED HOOPER 1,000.00
FRIENDS OF RON DE SANTIS 10,000.00

1,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
1,000.00
25,000.00
1,000.00

JIM BOYD CAMPAIGN 1,000.00
LIVING LIFE WITH PURPOSE 1,000.00
SAM GARRISON CAMPAIGN 1,000.00
TRAVIS HUTSON CAMPAIGN 1,000.00
WILL HAHNEN CAMPAIGN 1,000.00
WOMEN BUILDING THE FUTURE 1,000.00

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
HOUSE MAJORITY $ 25,000.00
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

Total Amount Contributed in 2022 73,500.00 |

GEORGIA
RALSTON FOR REPRESENTATIVE $ 1,500.00
ALAN POWELL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE S 400.00
BURT JONES FOR GEORGIA, INC $ 2,500.00
CITIZENS FOR RICK JASPERSE S 1,000.00
CLINT DIXON FOR STATE SENATE $ 500.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT HOUSTON GAINES S 500.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT KARLA DRENNER $ 350.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT STEVEN SAINZ S 400.00
COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT GLORIA BUTLER $ 500.00
CONSERVATIVES FOR MCCOLLUM S 350.00
ELECT BONNIE RICH $ 750.00
FRIENDS OF BLAKE TILLERY S 500.00
FRIENDS OF CHRIS CARR $ 2,000.00
FRIENDS OF DANNY RAMPEY, INC S 500.00
FRIENDS OF DEREK MALLOW $ 400.00
FRIENDS OF DOUG STONER S 300.00
FRIENDS OF EMANUEL JONES $ 500.00



FRIENDS OF FRANK GINN S 750.00
FRIENDS OF JON G BURNS S 750.00
FRIENDS OF LYNN R SMITH S 400.00
FRIENDS OF MARCUS WIEDOWER S 500.00
GEORGIA CONTINUED

FRIENDS OF MARTIN MOMTAHAN S 400.00
FRIENDS OF SHAW BLACKMON S 500.00
FRIENDS OF SHELLY ECHOLS S 300.00
FRIENDS OF SHELLY HUTCHINSON S 350.00
FRIENDS OF STEVE GOOCH S 1,000.00
FRIENDS OF WILL WADE, INC S 400.00
GEORGIA HOUSE REPUBLICAN TRUST S 500.00
GEORGIANS FIRST LEADERSHIP COMMITTEE S 1,000.00
HAPRPER FOR GEORGIA S 1,000.00
HATCHETT FOR GEORGIA S 500.00
JASMINE CLARK FOR GEORGIA HOUSE S 300.00
JOHN CARSON FOR GA HOUSE S 400.00
KASEY CARPENTER FOR A BETTER GEORGIA S 400.00
KEMP FOR GOVERNOR S 7,600.00
LAHOOD FOR GEORGIA S 350.00
MATT BRASS FOR STATE SENATE S 750.00
MEEKS FOR STATE HOUSE S 500.00
STAN GUNTER FOR GEORGIA S 500.00
STEVEN HENRY FOR GEORGIA S 400.00
VANCE SMITH FOR STATE HOUSE INC S 500.00
VOTE VICTOR ANDERSON, LLC S 350.00
WHITNEY FOR GEORGIA INC S 300.00

Total Amount Contributed in 2022 $ 33,650.00

ILLINOIS

6th WARD DEMOCRATIC ORG. S 500.00
CITIZENS FOR COLONEL CRAIG WILCOX S 1,000.00
CITIZENS FOR DURKIN S 3,000.00
CITIZENS FOR MARCUS EVANS JR. S 1,000.00
Citizens to Elect Derrick Curtis S 1,500.00
Citizens to Elect LaShawn Ford S 500.00
Citizens to Elect Mike Marron S 500.00
DeWitte for Illinois Senate S 1,000.00
Elect Dan McConchie S 1,000.00
Friends for Celina Villanueva S 500.00
Friends of Alma Anaya S 500.00
Friends of Bill Cunningham S 1,000.00
Friends of Bob Rita S 1,500.00
Friends of Dennis Deer S 750.00
Friends of Edgar Gonzalez S 1,000.00
Friends of Eva Dina Delgado S 1,500.00
Friends of Frerichs S 500.00
Friends of Gilbert Villegas S 1,000.00
Friends of Jehan Gordon Booth S 1,000.00
Friends of Kelly Burke S 1,000.00
Friends of Marty Moylan S 1,000.00
Friends of Matt O'Shea S 1,000.00
FRIENDS OF MIKE FRERICHS S 500.00
Friends of Napoleon Harris S 1,000.00
Friends of Raymond Lopez S 1,000.00
Friends of Stanley Moore S 1,000.00
Friends of State Representative Anthony DelLuca S 500.00
Friends of Stephanie Coleman S 1,500.00
Friends of Susan Sadlowski Garza S 250.00
Friends of Tabares S 1,000.00



Friends of Tim Butler S 500.00
Preckwinkle for President S 4,000.00
The People for Chris Welch S 5,000.00
Will Davis for State Representative S 1,000.00
Total Amount Contributed in 2022 $ 39,500.00 |
MARYLAND
Anthony Brown S 2,000.00
Brooke Lierman for Maryland S 2,500.00
Citizens for Bill Ferguson S 2,500.00
Friends of Katie Fry Hester S 500.00
Friends of Wanika Fisher S 500.00
Maryland Democratic Senate Caucus Committee S 1,000.00
Wes Moore for Maryland S 3,000.00
Total Amount Contributed in 2022 $ 12,000.00
MISSISSIPPI
BRICE WIGGINS CAMPAIGN S 250.00
BRIGGS HOPSON CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT S 1,000.00
CAMPAIGN TO ELECT CHARLES BUSBY S 500.00
CASEY EURE CAMPAIGN FUND S 250.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT HANK ZUBER S 250.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JEFF GUICE S 250.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JEREMY ENGLAND S 250.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT SCOTT DELANO S 250.00
FRIENDS OF BRENT ANDERSON S 250.00
FRIENDS OF DEAN KIRBY S 500.00
FRIENDS OF DELBERT HOSEMANN S 1,000.00
FRIENDS OF JASON WHITE S 1,000.00
FRIENDS OF JAY MCKNIGHT S 250.00
FRIENDS OF JOEL CARTER S 250.00
FRIENDS OF RANDALL PATTERSON S 250.00
FRIENDS OF TIMMY LADNER S 250.00
FRIENDS OF TREY LAMAR S 1,000.00
GREG HANEY CAMPAIGN S 250.00
JENIFER BRANNING FOR SENATE S 500.00
JOHN READ CAMPAIGN FUND S 5,000.00
JOSH HARKINS CAMPAIGN S 1,000.00
Karl Oliver Campaign S 500.00
KEVIN FELSHER CAMPAIGN S 250.00
MANLY BARTON CAMPAIGN S 250.00
MICHAEL THOMPSON CAMPAIGN S 250.00
PHILIP GUNN CAMPAIGN S 1,000.00
PHILIP MORAN CAMPAIGN S 250.00
RICHARD BENNETT CAMPAIGN S 250.00
TATE REEVES CAMPAIGN S 1,000.00
TOM KING CAMPAIGN S 500.00
Total Amount Contributed in 2022 $ 18,750.00
NEW HAMPSHIRE
FRIENDS OF REGINA BIRDSELL S 500.00
Total Amount Contributed in 2022 $ 500.00
SOUTH CAROLINA
South Carolina House Democratic Caucus S 2,500.00
South Carolina House Republican Caucus S 3,500.00
South Carolina Republican Senate Caucus S 3,500.00
South Carolina Senate Democratic Caucus S 2,500.00



Total Amount Contributed in 2022 $ 12,000.00

VIRGINIA

Carr for Delegate S 250.00
Chris Runion for Delegate S 250.00
Clinton for Virginia S 250.00
Friends of Charniele Herring S 500.00
Friends of Glenn Davis S 250.00
Friends of Kathy Byron S 500.00
Friends of Mark Obenshain S 250.00
Friends of Monty Mason S 500.00
Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant S 500.00
House Republican Campaign Committee S 3,500.00
Jason Miyares Inaugural Committee 2022 S 1,500.00
Karrie Delaney for Delegate S 250.00
Kilgore for Delegate S 500.00
McPike for Senate S 250.00
One Richmond PAC S 500.00
Reid for Delegate S 250.00
Rob Bell for Delegate S 250.00
Sickles for Delegate S 250.00
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates S 500.00
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus S 250.00
Winsome Inaugural S 2,000.00

Total Amount Contributed in 2022 $ 13,250.00




