2022 CSX CORPORATE

ASSOCIATION DUES, ASSESSMENTS, RAILROAD & CHAMBER MEMBERSHIPS

ASSOCIATION DOES, ASSESSIVIENTS, NAILE	CAD & CHAIN	
ALADAMA MINING ASSOCIATION	¢	Non-Deductible Amount
ALABAMA MINING ASSOCIATION	\$	1,000.00
ALABAMA RAILWAY ASSOCIATION INC	\$ ¢	7,125.00
ASSOCIATED INDUSTRIES OF FLORIDA	\$ ¢	23,625.00
ASSOCIATION OF AMERICAN RAILROADS	\$ ¢	731,014.98
BALTIMORE INDUSTRIAL GROUP INC	\$ ¢	13,600.00
BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY COALITION INC	\$ ¢	2,500.00
BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY FEDERATION OF ECONOMIC CONCERN	\$	705.00
BUSINESS COUNCIL OF ALABAMA	\$	1,000.00
CALUMET AREA INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION	\$ ¢	3,000.00
CHARLOTTE REGIONAL BUSINESS ALLIANCE	\$ ¢	3,360.00
CHICAGOLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$ ¢	5,500.00
COASTAL ALABAMA PARTNERSHIP	\$ ¢	2,500.00
CONNICTICUT RAILROAD ASSN	\$ ¢	2,283.75
DEMOCRATIC GOVERNORS ASSOCIATION	\$ ¢	10,000.00 5,000.00
ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL OF WESTERN MASSACHUSETTS FLORIDA CHAMBER OF CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	ې خ	25,000.00
GEORGIA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	ې خ	•
	ې خ	18,000.00
GEORGIA CORPORATION FOR ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT GEORGIA RAILROAD ASSOCIATION INC	ې خ	25,000.00
GREATER BALTIMORE COMMITTEE	\$ ¢	4,500.00
	\$ ¢	3,347.50 3,000.00
HAMPTON ROADS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	ې خ	·
HISPANIC AMERICAN CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRY ASSOC ILLINOIS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	ې خ	3,500.00 1,495.65
ILLINOIS CHAMBER OF COMMERCE ILLINOIS MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION	ې خ	495.00
ILLINOIS MANOPACTORERS ASSOCIATION ILLINOIS RR ASSN - ASSESSMENT 143 AND ASSESSMENT 144	ې خ	15,549.20
INDIANA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE INC	ې د	1,150.00
JACKSONVILLE CIVIC COUNCIL	ې خ	21,000.00
JACKSONVILLE COVIC COUNCIL JACKSONVILLE REGIONAL CHAMBER	ş Ċ	2,020.32
KENTUCKIANS FOR BETTER TRANSPORTATION	ې د	2,020.32
KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF MANUFACTURERS	۶ د	4,700.00
KEYSTONE STATE RAILROAD ASSOC	\$ \$	6,737.50
LOUISIANA RAILROAD ASSOCIATION	\$ \$	2,760.00
MARYLAND CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$ \$	6,750.00
MASSACHUSETTS RAILROAD ASSN	ς ς	10,000.00
MICHIGAN RAILROADS ASSN	ς ς	15,510.40
MISSISSIPPI ECONOMIC COUNCIL	\$	2,420.00
MISSISSIPPI RR ASSN	\$	6,806.00
MONTGOMERY AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	336.60
NEW JERSEY RAILROAD ASSOCIATION	\$	12,000.00
NORTH CAROLINA CHAMBER	\$	1,200.00
OHIO CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	2,400.00
RAILROADS OF NEW YORK	\$	6,650.00
RAILWAY ASSN OF NORTH CAROLINA	\$	3,500.00
REPUBLICAN GOVERNORS ASSN	\$	15,000.00
ROCKY MOUNT AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	1,250.00
SOUTH CAROLINA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	825.00
TAXPAYERS FEDERATION OF	\$	416.73
TENNESSEE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE & INDUSTRY	\$	7,500.00
TENNESSEE RAILROAD ASSOCIATION TNRRA	\$	13,000.00
THE NEW JERSEY STATE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	180.00
THE OHIO RAILROAD ASSOCIATION	\$	23,625.00
TN CHAMBER OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY - CORNERSTONE	\$	6,000.00
TREATED WOOD COUNCIL	\$	280.00
VIRGINIA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	5,000.00
VIRGINIA CHAMBER OF COMMENCE VIRGINIA RAILROAD ASSOCIATION, INC.	\$	1,500.00
VIRGINIA, MARYLAND, DELEWARE ASSOCIATION OF ELECTRIC OPOPERATIVES	\$	2,000.00
VMDAEC	\$	2,000.00
WEST VIRGINIA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	\$	1,374.38
125. I.M. GIVANDER OF COMMERCE	7	1,3/4.36

2022 CSX TRANSPORTATION CAMPAIGN CONTRIBUTIONS

2022 COX TRAILOT ORTATION	CAMI AIGH CONTINIDON	0113
ALA	BAMA	
ANDREW JONES RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
BOBBY SINGLETON RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
CLAY SCOFIELD RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,500.00
CLYDE CHAMBLISS RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
DANNY CRAWFORD RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
DONNIE CHESTEEN RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
FRIENDS OF DANNY GARRETT	\$	1,000.00
KAY IVEY CAMPAIGN	\$	2,000.00
KELVIN LAWRENCE RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
KIRK HATCHER RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
PARKER MOORE RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
RANDY PRICE RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
RUSSELL BEDSOLE RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
VAN SMITH RE-ELECTION CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
Total Amount Contrib	outed in 2022 \$	15,500.00
FLC	RIDA	
ALEXIS CALATYUD CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
CITIZENS FOR BUILDING FLORIDA'S FUTURE	\$	1,000.00
CONSERVATIVES FOR A BETTER FLORIDA	\$	2,500.00
CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA	\$	1,000.00
FLORIDA REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$	25,000.00
FLODIDIANS FOR CONSERVATIVE VALUES	*	4 000 00

Total Amount Contributed in 2022 \$ 73,500.00		
WOMEN BUILDING THE FUTURE	\$	1,000.00
WILL HAHNEN CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
TRAVIS HUTSON CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
SAM GARRISON CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
LIVING LIFE WITH PURPOSE	\$	1,000.00
JIM BOYD CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
HOUSE MAJORITY	\$	25,000.00
FRIENDS OF RON DE SANTIS	\$	10,000.00
FRIENDS OF ED HOOPER	\$	1,000.00
FLORIDIANS FOR CONSERVATIVE VALUES	\$	1,000.00
FLORIDA REPUBLICAN SENATORIAL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$	25,000.00
CONSERVATIVES FOR RURAL FLORIDA	\$	1,000.00
CONSERVATIVES FOR A BETTER FLORIDA	\$	2,500.00
CITIZENS FOR BUILDING FLORIDA'S FUTURE	\$	1,000.00
7.127.10 67.127.17 63 67.1111.71161.1	Ψ	2,000.00

	GEORGIA	
RALSTON FOR REPRESENTATIVE	\$	1,500.00
ALAN POWELL CAMPAIGN COMMITTEE	\$	400.00
BURT JONES FOR GEORGIA, INC	\$	2,500.00
CITIZENS FOR RICK JASPERSE	\$	1,000.00
CLINT DIXON FOR STATE SENATE	\$	500.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT HOUSTON GAINES	\$	500.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT KARLA DRENNER	\$	350.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT STEVEN SAINZ	\$	400.00
COMMITTEE TO RE-ELECT GLORIA BUTLER	\$	500.00
CONSERVATIVES FOR MCCOLLUM	\$	350.00
ELECT BONNIE RICH	\$	750.00
FRIENDS OF BLAKE TILLERY	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF CHRIS CARR	\$	2,000.00
FRIENDS OF DANNY RAMPEY, INC	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF DEREK MALLOW	\$	400.00
FRIENDS OF DOUG STONER	\$	300.00
FRIENDS OF EMANUEL JONES	\$	500.00

FRIENDS OF FRANK GINN		\$ 750.00
FRIENDS OF JON G BURNS		\$ 750.00
FRIENDS OF LYNN R SMITH		\$ 400.00
FRIENDS OF MARCUS WIEDOWER		\$ 500.00
	GEORGIA CONTINUED	
FRIENDS OF MARTIN MOMTAHAN		\$ 400.00
FRIENDS OF SHAW BLACKMON		\$ 500.00
FRIENDS OF SHELLY ECHOLS		\$ 300.00
FRIENDS OF SHELLY HUTCHINSON		\$ 350.00
FRIENDS OF STEVE GOOCH		\$ 1,000.00
FRIENDS OF WILL WADE, INC		\$ 400.00
GEORGIA HOUSE REPUBLICAN TRUST		\$ 500.00
GEORGIANS FIRST LEADERSHIP COMMITTEE		\$ 1,000.00
HAPRPER FOR GEORGIA		\$ 1,000.00
HATCHETT FOR GEORGIA		\$ 500.00
JASMINE CLARK FOR GEORGIA HOUSE		\$ 300.00
JOHN CARSON FOR GA HOUSE		\$ 400.00
KASEY CARPENTER FOR A BETTER GEORGIA		\$ 400.00
KEMP FOR GOVERNOR		\$ 7,600.00
LAHOOD FOR GEORGIA		\$ 350.00
MATT BRASS FOR STATE SENATE		\$ 750.00
MEEKS FOR STATE HOUSE		\$ 500.00
STAN GUNTER FOR GEORGIA		\$ 500.00
STEVEN HENRY FOR GEORGIA		\$ 400.00
VANCE SMITH FOR STATE HOUSE INC		\$ 500.00
VOTE VICTOR ANDERSON, LLC		\$ 350.00
WHITNEY FOR GEORGIA INC		\$ 300.00
	Total Amount Contributed in 2022	\$ 33,650.00

	ILLINOIS	
6th WARD DEMOCRATIC ORG.	\$	500.00
CITIZENS FOR COLONEL CRAIG WILCOX	\$	1,000.00
CITIZENS FOR DURKIN	\$	3,000.00
CITIZENS FOR MARCUS EVANS JR.	\$	1,000.00
Citizens to Elect Derrick Curtis	\$	1,500.00
Citizens to Elect LaShawn Ford	\$	500.00
Citizens to Elect Mike Marron	\$	500.00
DeWitte for Illinois Senate	\$	1,000.00
Elect Dan McConchie	\$	1,000.00
Friends for Celina Villanueva	\$	500.00
Friends of Alma Anaya	\$	500.00
Friends of Bill Cunningham	\$	1,000.00
Friends of Bob Rita	\$	1,500.00
Friends of Dennis Deer	\$	750.00
Friends of Edgar Gonzalez	\$	1,000.00
Friends of Eva Dina Delgado	\$	1,500.00
Friends of Frerichs	\$	500.00
Friends of Gilbert Villegas	\$	1,000.00
Friends of Jehan Gordon Booth	\$	1,000.00
Friends of Kelly Burke	\$	1,000.00
Friends of Marty Moylan	\$	1,000.00
Friends of Matt O'Shea	\$	1,000.00
FRIENDS OF MIKE FRERICHS	\$	500.00
Friends of Napoleon Harris	\$	1,000.00
Friends of Raymond Lopez	\$	1,000.00
Friends of Stanley Moore	\$	1,000.00
Friends of State Representative Anthony DeLuca	\$	500.00
Friends of Stephanie Coleman	\$	1,500.00
Friends of Susan Sadlowski Garza	\$	250.00
Friends of Tabares	\$	1,000.00

Friends of Tim Butler	\$	500.00
Preckwinkle for President	\$	4,000.00
The People for Chris Welch	\$	5,000.00
Will Davis for State Representative	Total Amount Contributed in 2022 \$	1,000.00 39,500.0 0
	MARYLAND	55,550.00
Anthony Brown	\$	2,000.00
Brooke Lierman for Maryland	\$	2,500.00
Citizens for Bill Ferguson	\$	2,500.00
Friends of Katie Fry Hester	\$	500.00
Friends of Wanika Fisher	\$	500.00
Maryland Democratic Senate Caucus Committee	e \$	1,000.00
Wes Moore for Maryland	\$	3,000.00
	Total Amount Contributed in 2022 \$	12,000.00
	MISSISSIPPI	
BRICE WIGGINS CAMPAIGN	\$	250.00
BRIGGS HOPSON CAMPAIGN ACCOUNT	, \$	1,000.00
CAMPAIGN TO ELECT CHARLES BUSBY	, \$	500.00
CASEY EURE CAMPAIGN FUND	\$	250.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT HANK ZUBER	\$	250.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JEFF GUICE	\$	250.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT JEREMY ENGLAND	\$	250.00
COMMITTEE TO ELECT SCOTT DELANO	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF BRENT ANDERSON	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF DEAN KIRBY	\$	500.00
FRIENDS OF DELBERT HOSEMANN	\$	1,000.00
FRIENDS OF JASON WHITE	\$	1,000.00
FRIENDS OF JAY MCKNIGHT	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF JOEL CARTER	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF RANDALL PATTERSON	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF TIMMY LADNER	\$	250.00
FRIENDS OF TREY LAMAR	\$	1,000.00
GREG HANEY CAMPAIGN	\$	250.00
IENIFER BRANNING FOR SENATE	\$	500.00
IOHN READ CAMPAIGN FUND	\$	5,000.00
IOSH HARKINS CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
Karl Oliver Campaign	\$	500.00
KEVIN FELSHER CAMPAIGN	\$	250.00
MANLY BARTON CAMPAIGN	\$	250.00
MICHAEL THOMPSON CAMPAIGN	\$	250.00
PHILIP GUNN CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
PHILIP MORAN CAMPAIGN	\$	250.00
RICHARD BENNETT CAMPAIGN	\$	250.00
TATE REEVES CAMPAIGN	\$	1,000.00
TOM KING CAMPAIGN	\$	500.00
	Total Amount Contributed in 2022 \$	18,750.0
EDIENDS OF DECIMA DIDDSELL	NEW HAMPSHIRE	500.00
FRIENDS OF REGINA BIRDSELL	\$ Total Amount Contributed in 2022 \$	500.00 500.0 0
	SOUTH CAROLINA	
South Carolina House Democratic Caucus	\$	2,500.00
South Carolina House Republican Caucus	\$	3,500.00
	¥	3,300.00
South Carolina Republican Senate Caucus	\$	3,500.00

	VIRGINIA	
Carr for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Chris Runion for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Clinton for Virginia		\$ 250.00
Friends of Charniele Herring		\$ 500.00
Friends of Glenn Davis		\$ 250.00
Friends of Kathy Byron		\$ 500.00
Friends of Mark Obenshain		\$ 250.00
Friends of Monty Mason		\$ 500.00
Friends of Siobhan Dunnavant		\$ 500.00
House Republican Campaign Committee		\$ 3,500.00
Jason Miyares Inaugural Committee 2022		\$ 1,500.00
Karrie Delaney for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Kilgore for Delegate		\$ 500.00
McPike for Senate		\$ 250.00
One Richmond PAC		\$ 500.00
Reid for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Rob Bell for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Sickles for Delegate		\$ 250.00
Terry L. Austin for House of Delegates		\$ 500.00
Virginia Senate Republican Caucus		\$ 250.00
Winsome Inaugural		\$ 2,000.00
	Total Amount Contributed in 2022	\$ 13,250.00